

PEMASANGAN ROSTER MESJID PDM. KAB. CILACAP

NO.	URAIAN PEKERJAAN	VOLUME	SAT.	HARGA (Rp)	JUMLAH BIAYA (Rp)
1.	Pemasangan Roster	53.	m2	360.000	19.080.000
2.	Kolom Praktis	23.	m	55.000	1.265.000
3.	Semen Mortar TR.	4.	Zak	110.000	440.000
4.	Semen gresik	3.	Zak	56.000	168.000
5.	Papan Cor	6.	lmbar	15.500	105.000
6.	Bendrat & Paku	2.	kg.	18.000	36.000
7.	Cat Nodroop	4.	Galon	256.000	1.024.000
8.	Batu split 0,5	1.	m3	275.000	275.000
9.	Pasir pasang	1.	Colt	400.000	400.000
				Jumlah =	22.793.000
				Jasa =	3.407.000
				Total =	26.200.000

